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Wednesday, March 20, 2024 — Sight and Sound Theatre — “Daniel” — 3:00pm show. Lunch at
Shady Maple Smorgasbord. $176.00 per person. CANCELLED

Monday, April 22, 2024 — Tropicana Atlantic City — “Bette, Bab’s and Beyond” Show at 3:00pm
$25.00 Slot Play. $100.00 per person

Monday, May 6% to Friday, May 10", 2024 — Virginia Beach, Colonial Williamsburg & Historic
Norfolk — 5 Days & 4 Nights. 4 Breakfasts & 4 Dinners $875.00 per person double occupancy. $1,070
for single occupancy.

Tuesday< May 21% — River Lady Paddleboat Lunch Cruise and LIVE Casino. Price - $143.00

Monday, June 10" to Friday, June 14, 2024 — Niagara Falls & Toronto, Canada — 5 Days & 4
Nights. 4 Breakfasts & 4 Dinners. $900.00 per person double occupancy. $1,050.00 for single
occupancy. WAITING LIST ONLY!

Sunday, July 14" to Saturday, July 20", 2024 — Nashville Show Trip — 7 Days & 6 Nighs. 6
Breakfasts & 4 Dinners. $1,205.00 per person double occupancy. $1,460 for single occupancy

Monday, Aug 12" to Friday, Aug 16" — New Hampshire — 5 Days & 4 Nights. 4 Breakfasts, 1
Lunch and 4 Dinners. $995.00 per person double Occupancy, $1344.00 for single occupancy

Wednesday, September 18 2024 -Dutch Apple Dinner Theatre — “Jersey Boys”. Lunch at 11:30am
and Show at 1:00pm.$139.00 per person

Monday, Oct 7% to Saturday, Oct 12, 2024 — Charleston, South Carolina. 6 Days & 5 Nights. 5
Breakfasts & 3 Dinners. $900.00 per person double occupancy. $1,155 for single occupancy.

Sunday, Nov 17%" to Saturday, Nov 239, 2024 — Amelia Island, St, Augustine & Jacksonville
Florida. 7 Days & 6 Nights, 6 Breakfasts & 4 Dinners. $915.00 per person double occupancy. $1,1169
for single occupancy.

Wednesday, Dec 4, 2024 — American Music Theatre — Christmas Show “Joy to the World”
Lunch at Shady Maple Smorgasbord followed by 3PM show.$137.00 per person

If you would like to sign up for any trips, the trip coordinators are available on Tuesday’s
and Thursday’s from 10:00am 10 NooON



